A
G
R
IC
U
LT
U
R
E
Photos and images are for illustration purposes only.
Finished sizes and colours may vary from those printed.
50 Diesel Ute Packs - Agriculture
Diesel Ute Packs
Diesel Essential Cube Ute Packs
Diesel Essential Ute Packs
CODE CAPACITY DIESEL
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
PUMP* DIESEL PUMP FLOW
(LPM)
HOSE LENGTH
(m)
AUTO TRIGGER
NOZZLE
DMPQ400E 400 930 x 1200 x 685 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x H)
PUMP* PUMP FLOW
(LPM)
HOSE LENGTH
(m)
AUTO TRIGGER
NOZZLE
MOUNTING
FRAMES
DMP100E 100 770 x 540 x 500 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM100MF
DMP200E 200 1000 x 750 x 605 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM200MF
DMP400E 400 1620 x 750 x 665 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM400MF
DMP600E 600 1720 x 890 x 755 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM600MF
DMP800E 800 1720 x 890 x 925 DP50PUMP 50 4 Yes DM800MF
DMP800E
DMP600E
DMP400E
DMP100E
DMP200E
KEY FEATURES
• Up to 50LPM Italian Piusi pump
• Lockable lid
• UV protected
• Earth strap
• Isolation switch
• 4m Diesel hose
• Diesel auto trigger nozzle
• Alligator clips
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
• Gas Struts - Only
available on cube
ute packs
• Bund available -
cube ute packs
• Fuel Gauge
• Strainer
*Refer to Diesel Pump page for full pump details
*Refer to Diesel Pump page for full pump details
DMPQ400E
A
G
R
IC
U
LT
U
R
E
Diesel Transfer Tanks - Agriculture 51
Bare Tank
Transfer Tank & 12V Pump (up to 50LPM)
Transfer Tank & Fastflow 12V Pump (up to 85LPM)
Transfer Tank & 24/12V Pump (70/35LPM)
Transfer Tank & 240V Pump (100LPM)
Diesel Transfer Tanks
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
SKIDS
DM1200 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 SKD1200
DM2000 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1100 SKD2000
DM3000 3000 2100 x 1500 x 1200 SKD3000
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
VOLTAGE POWER
(kW)
PUMP CODE FLOW
(LPM)
DMP600 600 1200 x 1050 x715 12 0.3 DP50PUMP12V-ASY 50
DMP800 800 1450 x 1200 x 740 12 0.3 DP50PUMP12V-ASY 50
DMP1200 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 12 0.3 DP50PUMP12V-ASY 50
DMP2000 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1100 12 0.3 DP50PUMP12V-ASY 50
DMP3000 3000 2100 x 1500 x 1200 12 0.3 DP50PUMP12V-ASY 50
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
VOLTAGE POWER
(kW)
PUMP CODE FLOW
(LPM)
DMPF600 600 1200 x 1050 x715 12 0.5 DP85PUMP12V 85
DMPF800 800 1450 x 1200 x 740 12 0.5 DP85PUMP12V 85
DMPF1200 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 12 0.5 DP85PUMP12V 85
DMPF2000 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1100 12 0.5 DP85PUMP12V 85
DMPF3000 3000 2100 x 1500 x 1200 12 0.5 DP85PUMP12V 85
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
VOLTAGE POWER
(kW)
PUMP CODE FLOW
(LPM)
DMPD600 600 1200 x 1050 x715 12/24 0.42/0.15 DP1224PUMP12V 70/35
DMPD800 800 1450 x 1200 x 740 12/24 0.42/0.15 DP1224PUMP12V 70/35
DMPD1200 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 12/24 0.42/0.15 DP1224PUMP12V 70/35
DMPD2000 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1100 12/24 0.42/0.15 DP1224PUMP12V 70/35
DMPD3000 3000 2100 x 1500 x 1200 12/24 0.42/0.15 DP1224PUMP12V 70/35
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
VOLTAGE POWER
(kW)
PUMP CODE FLOW
(LPM)
DMP1200-240V 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 240 750 DP100-240V 100
DMP2000-240V 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1100 240 750 DP100-240V 100
DMP3000-240V 3000 2100 x 1500 x 1200 240 750 DP100-240V 100
KEY FEATURES
• High quality Piusi Italian pump
• Stainless steel pin mounting feet to
secure to trailer or flat bed
• Lockable filling port
• 4 metre Diesel hose and leads
• Auto trigger nozzle and swivel
• *Refer to Diesel Pump page for full pump
details
DMPF2000
A
G
R
IC
U
LT
U
R
E
Photos and images are for illustration purposes only.
Finished sizes and colours may vary from those printed.
52 Diesel Trailer Packages - Agriculture
Diesel Trailer Packages
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
TANK DIMENSIONS
 (L x W x H)
TRAILER DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)
PUMP* PUMP FLOW
LPM
HOSE LENGTH
(m)
AUTO TRIGGER
NOZZLE
DMPFT1200 1200 1450 x 1200 x 1000 3940 x 1770 x 1500 DP85PUMP 85 6 Yes
DMPFT2000 2000 1900 x 1450 x 1200 4460 x 1970 x 1650 DP85PUMP 85 6 Yes
KEY FEATURES - TRAILER KEY FEATURES - TANK AND PUMP
• Hot dip galvanised dual
axle trailer
• 5 Stud Wheel Pattern
• Electric brakes on
2000 ltr unit
• Road pack including brakes
and LED lights
• Emergency breakaway
protection
• Compliance plate - road
registrable
• 85LPM 12V Diesel pump with
by-pass valve and integrated
on/off switch
• Auto shut off nozzle with 6m
hose and reel
• 4m battery leads
• Breather vent
• 400mm 1/4 turn hinged lid
• Trailer mounted toolbox to
protect the hose, pump
and nozzle
• *Refer to Diesel Pump page
for full pump details
Optional 10m retractable Diesel hose reel
DMPFT1200T